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UME-Träffen, fältskytte, Umeå Skf Umeå 2018-02-18

Station Tid Avstånd

1, 1 / 8, ligg 45 / 90 s 279 m

2, Tunna H, ligg 45 / 90 s 498 m

3, L 3, ligg 45 / 90 s 517 m

4, 1 / 4 P, knä/ligg 45 / 90 s 375 m

5, C 50, ligg 45 / 90 s 473 m

6, B 100, ligg 45 / 90 s 593 m

Klasser Deltagare

Klass GFE 15 GFE JF 34

Klass GF4 4 GF4

Klass GF3 10 GF3

Klass GF2 1 GF2

Klass GF1 0 Klass

Klass GF17 0 Klass

Klass GF15 1 GF15

Klass GF55 20 GF55

Klass GF65 9 GF65

Klass GF70 7 GF70

Klass GF75 6 GF75

Klass GFK 15 GFK

Totalt antal deltagare 88 Klass

Antal föreningar: 42

Banläggare: Christian Hedberg

Klass Delt S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 S 8 S:a

GFE 15 5,60 5,53 4,80 5,07 5,40 5,73 0,00 0,00 32,13

GF4 4 5,75 3,75 5,50 4,25 5,50 4,25 0,00 0,00 29,00

GF3 10 3,50 3,20 3,20 2,20 3,60 3,60 0,00 0,00 19,30

GF2 1 2,00 5,00 5,00 6,00 3,00 6,00 0,00 0,00 27,00

GF1 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

GF17 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

GF15 1 6,00 6,00 2,00 3,00 4,00 5,00 0,00 0,00 26,00

GF55 20 4,85 4,10 4,15 4,50 4,90 4,75 0,00 0,00 27,25

GF65 9 5,44 5,22 5,00 5,22 5,11 5,11 0,00 0,00 31,11

GF70 7 5,29 5,14 5,00 4,71 5,00 5,00 0,00 0,00 30,14

GF75 6 4,00 3,33 4,33 3,50 4,17 4,17 0,00 0,00 23,50

GFK 15 5,07 4,93 5,33 5,67 4,53 4,87 0,00 0,00 30,40

Alla 88 4,92 4,55 4,57 4,55 4,75 4,82 0,00 0,00 28,15
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Klass: GF Elit 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a

1 Peter Östling F 21 No 5 4 6 3 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 35 23

2 Liselott Danielsson Värnamo Sm 6 5 5 1 6 2 6 6 1 6 3 35 12

3 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke Vä 6 4 6 0 6 3 6 5 1 6 4 35 12

4 Tomas Lindblom Kalix No 6 4 6 5 5 4 5 6 3 6 1 34 17

5 Jan Wallerström Ununge St 6 3 5 4 6 2 5 6 2 6 5 34 16

6 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel No 6 5 6 2 4 0 6 6 3 6 4 34 14

7 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed Da 5 4 6 2 6 3 5 5 0 6 6 33 15

8 Henry Håkansson Eda Vä 6 4 6 2 5 3 4 6 3 6 2 33 14

9 Joakim Nordlund Kalix No 6 4 5 0 6 6 4 5 4 6 3 32 17

10 Johan Berken Täby Viggbyholm Östra Ryd St 5 4 5 2 6 4 6 6 1 4 0 32 11

11 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken Sö 5 4 6 2 4 0 5 5 1 6 4 31 11

12 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken Sö 6 3 4 0 4 0 6 6 2 5 1 31 6

13 Stefan Forsberg Liden Vn 4 1 6 6 6 4 6 2 1 5 2 29 14

14 Robert Grape Niemis No 6 5 5 1 2 1 2 6 1 6 4 27 12

15 Fredrik Kaarle Niemis No 6 2 6 1 0 0 4 5 0 6 3 27 6

Klass: GF 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a

1 Eva Åhlin Bälgviken Sö 6 6 5 2 5 0 4 6 3 6 3 32 14

2 Kristian Rossi Kalix No 6 4 4 1 5 2 3 4 1 6 3 28 11

3 Emil Bergström Härnösand Vn 5 4 0 0 6 4 6 6 1 5 1 28 10

4 Peter Skoglund Haraker Vm 6 2 6 2 6 2 4 6 1 0 0 28 7

Klass: GF 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a

1 Johannes Ek Kalix No 5 2 1 0 6 3 4 6 1 5 2 27 8

2 Mikael Carlsson Ramsberg Ör 6 4 3 0 2 0 2 6 1 6 4 25 9

3 Ella Carlsson Ramsberg Ör 4 1 6 2 4 1 3 4 2 3 0 24 6

4 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors Vb 4 3 5 0 1 1 5 3 0 5 2 23 6

5 Erik Sigfridsson Ramselefors Vb 5 4 5 3 3 1 4 1 0 3 0 21 8

6 Eddie Johansson Värnamo Sm 4 2 3 1 4 0 2 5 0 3 0 21 3

7 Emma Wallerström Ununge St 0 0 3 0 4 0 2 5 2 6 1 20 3

8 Pernilla Sirviö Niemis No 5 2 6 1 4 1 0 2 0 0 0 17 4

9 Emma Eriksson Ramselefors Vb 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 4 0 5 1 12 2

10 Samuel Jos Bromma-Solna St 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Klass: GF 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a

1 Emil Tapper Skogstibble Up 2 1 5 1 5 2 6 3 2 6 3 27 9

Klass: GF 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a

1 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors Vb 6 2 6 2 2 1 3 4 0 5 1 26 6
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Klass: GF 55 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a

1 Leif Sandberg Kalix No 6 4 6 2 6 6 6 5 0 6 4 35 16

2 Donald Johansson Ale No 6 1 6 3 5 2 6 6 3 6 5 35 14

3 Tommy Åkerström Niemisel No 6 2 4 1 5 2 6 6 3 6 4 33 12

4 Torbjörn Ericson Haraker Vm 5 3 6 1 5 5 6 5 1 6 0 33 10

5 Lars Axelsson Köla Vä 6 2 5 1 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 32 16

6 Harry Östling F 21 No 5 4 4 0 5 2 6 6 6 6 3 32 15

7 Leif Danielsson Värnamo Sm 5 2 6 2 6 4 3 6 2 6 1 32 11

8 Gunder Häggström Rundvik Vb 4 3 6 1 6 4 3 6 2 5 2 30 12

9 Per-Erik Vårlund Pajala No 5 3 5 1 5 2 5 4 1 6 1 30 8

10 Göran Hägg Bälgviken Sö 5 2 6 3 6 2 5 4 0 4 0 30 7

11 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö St 6 3 5 2 3 0 3 6 4 5 0 28 9

12 Jan-Olof Lampinen S 3 No 6 1 6 2 6 2 4 5 1 1 0 28 6

13 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma-Solna St 5 2 6 2 6 1 5 2 0 3 1 27 6

14 Bengt Lundgren Haraker Vm 6 1 0 0 3 1 5 6 1 5 2 25 5

15 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg St 1 0 3 1 3 0 5 6 3 6 4 24 8

16 Arne Bergström Härnösand Vn 6 3 1 0 0 0 6 6 2 5 3 24 8

17 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke Vä 4 3 2 0 4 0 4 3 0 3 2 20 5

18 Stefan Jonasson Hogdal Jä 4 1 2 0 3 1 3 2 0 5 2 19 4

19 Urban Magnusson Häggenås Jä 5 3 3 0 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 15 4

20 Robert Ek Kalix No 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 5 1 13 1

Klass: GF 65 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a

1 Bo Forsberg Moälven-Modo Vn 4 2 6 3 6 4 6 5 1 6 5 33 15

2 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö St 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 6 1 3 0 33 13

3 John Lindgren Umeå Vb 6 2 6 3 3 0 6 6 2 6 4 33 11

4 Henry Häggström Rundvik Vb 6 3 6 0 5 4 6 6 1 4 1 33 9

5 Bosse Johansson Härnösand Vn 6 5 4 2 4 1 6 6 4 6 4 32 16

6 Leif Ingmansson Klinte Go 6 6 6 0 6 3 2 5 1 6 5 31 15

7 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil Up 6 6 3 0 5 3 6 4 0 6 6 30 15

8 Thorvald Sikström Rundvik Vb 4 2 4 0 6 5 3 6 0 5 3 28 10

9 Kenneth Jatko Pajala No 5 1 6 2 4 2 6 2 0 4 3 27 8

Klass: GF 70 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a

1 Börje Keinström Ni-Ma No 6 5 6 2 6 6 5 6 2 6 4 35 19

2 Börje Nilsson Östhammar Up 6 4 6 2 4 1 6 6 3 5 4 33 14

3 Börje Forsberg Östhammar Up 6 3 4 0 6 5 6 5 0 6 4 33 12

4 Roger Berggren Rundvik Vb 6 4 5 3 3 2 6 5 4 6 1 31 14

5 Sune Påhls Rättvik Da 6 3 5 3 6 5 4 3 0 6 4 30 15

6 Tom Olsson Rommehed Da 5 1 5 0 4 0 0 5 1 6 4 25 6

7 Bengt Granberg Lidingö St 2 0 5 2 6 4 6 5 0 0 0 24 6
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Klass: GF 75 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a

1 Hans Lindström Litslena-Grillby Up 6 5 6 5 6 1 5 6 2 5 2 34 15

2 Bengt Nordström Östhammar Up 1 0 5 3 4 0 5 5 2 6 3 26 8

3 Göran Kieri Pajala No 4 1 1 1 5 3 3 6 3 5 1 24 9

4 Torbjörn Pettersson Ale No 5 2 1 0 5 1 3 5 1 5 1 24 5

5 Bertil Omark Kuivakangas No 3 1 3 0 6 3 4 3 2 3 1 22 7

6 Rolf Pettersson Ale No 5 2 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 11 5

Klass: GF Kikare 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a

1 Per Sjögren Ramselefors Vb 6 6 6 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 36 25

2 Jan-Erik Saxevall Niemis No 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 6 5 6 6 36 21

3 Jan Blomqvist Sundsvall Vn 6 5 6 0 6 5 6 6 2 6 3 36 15

4 Henric Norlander Sundsvall Vn 6 6 6 6 5 0 6 6 5 6 5 35 22

5 Niklas Forsberg Sundsvall Vn 6 4 6 1 5 1 6 6 4 6 6 35 16

6 Mattias Thafvelin Sundsvall Vn 6 6 4 1 6 4 6 6 5 6 5 34 21

7 Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud Vä 6 4 6 2 6 1 4 6 6 6 3 34 16

8 Gustav Nilsson Ramselefors Vb 6 4 6 1 2 0 6 6 2 6 4 32 11

9 Erik Edlund Lycksele Vb 6 3 0 0 6 4 6 5 1 6 5 29 13

10 Niklas Nordgren Skellefteå Vb 6 6 6 1 6 2 4 6 0 1 0 29 9

11 Patrik Lind Sundsvall Vn 6 4 3 0 5 4 6 0 0 6 3 26 11

12 Lars Stoltz Rönnskär Vb 0 0 6 1 6 6 6 1 0 6 3 25 10

13 Simon Niva Haparanda No 0 0 6 0 6 6 6 1 0 6 0 25 6

14 Erik Pott Skellefteå Vb 5 1 1 0 5 2 6 6 4 0 0 23 7

15 Johan Örberg Umeå Vb 5 1 6 4 4 1 5 1 0 0 0 21 6
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Lagtävling Summa

1 Kalix I Tomas Lindblom Leif Sandberg 69 33

2 Bälgviken I Eva Åhlin Göran Åhlin 63 25

3 Lidingö Jan Rengbrand Tore Bjurvén 61 22

4 Bälgviken II Elin Åhlin Göran Hägg 61 13

5 Kalix II Kristian Rossi Joakim Nordlund 60 28

6 Ale Donald Johansson Torbjörn Pettersson 59 19

7 Rommehed Tom Olsson Olle Gabrielsson 58 21

8 Haraker Torbjörn Ericson Bengt Lundgren 58 15

9 Niemis Fredrik Kaarle Robert Grape 54 18

10 Härnösand Arne Bergström Emil Bergström 52 18

11 Ramsberg Mikael Carlsson Ella Carlsson 49 15

12 Kalix III Robert Ek Johannes Ek 40 9

13 Bromma-Solna Ulf Ingmansson Samuel Jos 30 6
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Antal deltagare: 88 Antal föreningar: 42

Förening Deltagare Förening Deltagare

Ale No 3 1 Bromma-Solna St 2 1

Bälgviken Sö 4 1 Bälinge-Jumkil Up 1 1

Eda Vä 1 1 Edsbjörke Vä 2 1

F 21 No 2 1 Haparanda No 1 1

Haraker Vm 3 1 Hogdal Jä 1 1

Häggenås Jä 1 1 Härnösand Vn 3 1

Kalix No 6 1 Klinte Go 1 1

Kuivakangas No 1 1 Köla Vä 1 1

Liden Vn 1 1 Lidingö St 3 1

Litslena-Grillby Up 1 1 Lycksele Vb 1 1

Moälven-Modo Vn 1 1 Nedre Ullerud Vä 1 1

Niemis No 4 1 Niemisel No 2 1

Ni-Ma No 1 1 Pajala No 3 1

Ramsberg Ör 2 1 Ramselefors Vb 6 1

Rommehed Da 2 1 Rosersberg St 1 1

Rundvik Vb 4 1 Rättvik Da 1 1

Rönnskär Vb 1 1 S 3 No 1 1

Skellefteå Vb 2 1 Skogstibble Up 1 1

Sundsvall Vn 5 1 Täby Viggbyholm Östra RydSt 1 1

Umeå Vb 2 1 Ununge St 2 1

Värnamo Sm 3 1 Östhammar Up 3 1


